
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

918 郭天欣 STEPHANIE CLARK 6.45 1

1153 衛泳妤 WAI EUNICE WING YU 6.74 2

1274 黃蘊堯 WONG WAN YIU VINNA 6.85 3

1203 陳芊而 CHAN CHIN YI 7.09 4

1257 麥睿君 MAK YUI KWAN RICHELLE 7.14 5

1142 梁樂晞 LEUNG LOK HAY ANNABELLE 7.2 6

921 梁穎芯 LEXIE LEONG 7.32 7

1224 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 7.62 8

1239 陳敏喬 陳敏喬 7.71 9

1002 曾韻澄 TSANG WAN CHING 7.78 10

890 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING 8.00 11

1056 黃可兒 WONG HO YEE KATIE 8.06 12

1298 林智雯 SOPHIA LAM 8.24 13

1240 鄧雅雯 TANG NGA MAN ABBY 8.91 14

1090 葉安晴 IP ON CHING 9.19 15

867 招嘉皓 CARISSA CHIU 9.26 16

986 邱晞玥 YAU HEI YUET 9.50 17

1249 李晞悅 LEE HEI YUET 9.88 18

1251 鄭純琍 CHENG SHUN LI 9.93 19

874 李琸穎 LI CHEUK WING 10.24 20

1152 林悅呈 LAM YUET CHING 10.27 21

993 張雅澄 CHEUNG NGA CHING KATY 11.00 22

803 江祉妤 KONG TSZ YU 16.00 23

1007 陳傲嫣 CHAN NGO YIN 22.17 24

927 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN 28.32 25

1180 沃穎 TIRZAH YUK WING 家長陪跑

875 黃詩蓓 WONG SZE PUI

887 陳穎潼 CHAN WING TUNG SCARLETT

894 黃雅言 WONG NGA YIN, ALICE

966 蔡淑程 CHOI SUK CHING

1173 陳悅翹 CHAN RHEA YUET KIU

1181 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN

1319 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ

1321 韓恩 HON YAN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

918 郭天欣 STEPHANIE CLARK 9.42 1

819 吳霏兒 NG FAY YEE HAILEY 9.84 2

1142 梁樂晞 LEUNG LOK HAY ANNABELLE 10.22 3

1017 林芷瑤 LAM TSZ YIU 10.29 4

1203 陳芊而 CHAN CHIN YI 10.47 5

963 黃梓僑 WONG TSZ KIU 10.54 6

1319 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 10.72 7

1002 曾韻澄 TSANG WAN CHING 11.18 8

851 黃筠洛 WONG KWAN LOK 11.19 9

820 歐陽芯姸 SUM SUM 11.41 10

1130 鄧紋忻 TANG MAN YAN 11.44 11

841 袁天藍 TINA YUEN 11.98 12

1224 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 12.23 13

1218 蔡樂瞳 CHOI LOK TUNG 12.62 14

817 鄭安遙 CHENG ON YIU 12.65 15

1058 郭千悠 KWOK CHIN YAU 13.19 16

927 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN 13.68 17

1326 郭思貝 KWOK SZE BUI 13.74 18

953 魏穎心 NGAI WING SUM 13.95 19

966 蔡淑程 CHOI SUK CHING

1048 林希豫 SCARLETT ABIGAIL LAM

1083 李卓穎 LEE CHEUK WING

1181 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

1274 黃蘊堯 WONG WAN YIU VINNA DQ 0.55 0.55 1

1319 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 0.46 0.53 0.53 2

1203 陳芊而 CHAN CHIN YI 0.5 DQ 0.5 3

1224 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 0.43 0.47 0.47 4

1298 林智雯 SOPHIA LAM 0.39 0.44 0.44 5

1058 郭千悠 KWOK CHIN YAU 0.25 0.38 0.38 6

1142 梁樂晞 LEUNG LOK HAY ANNABELLE 0.37 0.22 0.37 7

1007 陳傲嫣 CHAN NGO YIN 0.33 0.31 0.33 8

1326 郭思貝 KWOK SZE BUI 0.32 0.05 0.32 9

841 袁天藍 TINA YUEN 0.29 0.3 0.3 10

1173 陳悅翹 CHAN RHEA YUET KIU 0.23 0.16 0.23 11

1249 李晞悅 LEE HEI YUET 0.15 0.12 0.15 12

1240 鄧雅雯 TANG NGA MAN ABBY 0.14 DQ 0.14 13

871 陳奕嘉 CHAN YIK KA

966 蔡淑程 CHOI SUK CHING

1002 曾韻澄 TSANG WAN CHING

1181 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1181 宋旻蔚 SUNG MAN WAI KATELYN 3.95 3.54 3.95 1

1274 黃蘊堯 WONG WAN YIU VINNA 2.12 2.68 2.68 2

918 郭天欣 STEPHANIE CLARK 2.16 2.26 2.26 3

1298 林智雯 SOPHIA LAM 2.22 0.85 2.22 4

1224 陳芯言 CHAN SUM YIN 2.17 1.47 2.17 5

1007 陳傲嫣 CHAN NGO YIN 2.1 1.87 2.1 6

890 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING 1.76 1.39 1.76 7

841 袁天藍 TINA YUEN 1.73 0.81 1.73 8

1153 衛泳妤 WAI EUNICE WING YU 1.64 1.16 1.64 9

1203 陳芊而 CHAN CHIN YI 1.56 1.39 1.56 10

1142 梁樂晞 LEUNG LOK HAY ANNABELLE 1.38 1.5 1.5 11

1257 麥睿君 MAK YUI KWAN RICHELLE 1.34 1.47 1.47 12

921 梁穎芯 LEXIE LEONG 1.42 1.36 1.42 13

1319 林詩雅 ATHENA LAM SANCHEZ 1.42 1.38 1.42 14

1320 梅幸兒 MUI HANG YEE 1.4 0.92 1.4 15

819 吳霏兒 NG FAY YEE HAILEY 1.26 1.39 1.39 16

1249 李晞悅 LEE HEI YUET 1.38 1.09 1.38 17

1056 黃可兒 WONG HO YEE KATIE DQ 1.34 1.34 18

874 李琸穎 LI CHEUK WING 1.33 DQ 1.33 19

1239 陳敏喬 陳敏喬 1.31 DQ 1.31 20

992 黃海僖 WONG HOI HEI 1.28 DQ 1.28 21

1180 沃穎 TIRZAH YUK WING 1.2 DQ 1.2 22

1083 李卓穎 LEE CHEUK WING 0.94 1.11 1.11 23

1140 林希蘊 LAM HEI WAN 1.05 1 1.05 24

1002 曾韻澄 TSANG WAN CHING 1.03 DQ 1.03 25

1081 潘瑋晴 POON CHARMAINE 1.02 0.96 1.02 26

1240 鄧雅雯 TANG NGA MAN ABBY 0.89 0.79 0.89 27

1213 蕭梓霖 SHIU CHI LAM HILLARY DQ 0.68 0.68 28

803 江祉妤 KONG TSZ YU

871 陳奕嘉 CHAN YIK KA

887 陳穎潼 CHAN WING TUNG SCARLETT

966 蔡淑程 CHOI SUK CHING ABS
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